

10.07.24

Present: Sh. Girish Sharma, Ld. LAC for plaintiff.

Ld. Counsel for plaintiff seeks some more time to
file application under Order VI Rule 17 CPC.

Heard. Perused.

Last opportunity is granted to the plaintiff for
moving appropriate application, if any, for 09.10.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/10.07.24.