

CS DJ 881/24
Bachan Singh Vs. Revenue Department

08.11.24

Fresh case received by way of assignment, filed through e-filing. Let it be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff, through VC.

Let complete hard copy of plaint and documents be filed on or before NDOH i.e. 13.11.2024.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/08.11.24.