

CS DJ 881/24

Bachan Singh Vs. Revenue Department Through Tehsildar

28.02.2025

Present: None.

Be awaited till 12:30 PM.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/28.02.2025

28.02.2025 (12:30 PM)

Present: None.

Be awaited till 2:00 PM.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/28.02.2025

28.02.2025 (2:00 PM)

Present: None.

Put up the case for appearance on behalf of plaintiff
and consideration, on 15.04.2025.

(Kishor Kumar)
DJ-04, North, Rohini Courts,
Delhi/28.02.2025